

grato

ALLERGEN MENU WINTER 2024

We are passionate about our food, it is made with high quality ingredients and we endeavour to cater for those with allergens, however we cannot always guarantee an allergen free environment, please note there can be traces or cross contamination. Please let your server know the allergens and severity of it.

Aperitivo

Nocellara Olives **Sulphites**

Sourdough Bread extra virgin olive oil **Gluten, Sulphites, traces of sesame seeds**

Bruschetta vine tomatoes, basil, garlic, extra virgin olive oil **Gluten, Sulphites, traces of sesame seeds**

Primi Piatti

Candied Beetroot creamed goats cheese, walnuts, rocket v gf, n **Nuts, Milk, Sulphites**

Buratta di Puglia castelfranco venetian radicchio, rocket, cherry tomatoes, orange, honey v **Milk,**

Mustard, Sulphites

Warm Prawns Mediterranean, avocado, cherry tomatoes, zucchini **Crustaceans/Shellfish**

Affettati Misti salame di felino, speck, coppa, culatello, olives, crostini, mostarda di frutta **Mustard, Sulphites,**

Gluten

Prosciutto di Parma aged 24 months, spiced pear **Sulphites**

Pasta

Handmade Pumpkin Ravioli drawn butter, sage, pine kernels v n **Gluten, Celery, Nuts, Milk, Egg**

Rigatoni Classic Bolognese san marzano sugo, pork, beef, pecorino **Gluten, Milk, Sulphites, Celery**

Fresh Tagliolini Brixham Crab garlic, parsley, chilli, amalfi lemon zest **Gluten, Crustaceans, Milk, Celery, Egg**

Risotto Primavera zafferano, fava beans, fresh peas, mint, asparagus, acid butter v **Milk, Celery, Sulphites**

Cotti

Grilled Sea Bass parsnip puree, purple sprouting broccoli, salsa verde **Fish, Sulphites, Milk**

Veal Scallopini grilled artichokes, lemon, parsley **Milk, Celery, Sulphites**

Handmade Gnocchi Malfatti spinach & ricotta di buffala, san marzano sugo, crema di piemonte, pesto v **Nuts,**

Milk, Egg

Contorni

Rucola reggiano, balsamic **(Milk)**/ Purple sprouting broccoli / Ratte Potatoes **(Milk)**

Dolci

Tiramisu **Eggs, Milk, Nut trace, Gluten**

Gelato / Sorbet of the day n **Milk, Eggs, Nut trace (Sorbet is Milk & Nut free)**

Blood Orange Polenta Cake almond flour, mascarpone, fruit of the day **Milk, Nuts, Egg**

Vin Santo cantucci **Gluten, Sulphites, Milk, Egg, Nuts**

Cheese plate crackers n **Sesame Seeds, Nuts, Sulphites, Milk, Gluten**

Please let your server know if you have any allergens or dietary requirements

grato 9 kensington square london w8 5 ep

www.gratolondon.com